25./26.
30./31.
09./10.
21./24.
05./06.
19./20.
24./25.

ADAC Opel Rallye Cup 2014

April 2014

Mai 2014
August 2014
August 2014
September 2014
September 2014
Oktober 2014

ADAC Hessen Rallye Vogelsberg
DMV Thiringen Rallye

ADAC Cosmo Rallye Wartburg
ADAC Rallye Deutschland
ADAC Ostsee-Rallye

ADAC Litermont-Rallye Saar
ADAC 3-Stadte-Rallye

Schlitz
P6Rneck
Eisenach
Trier
Gromitz
Dillingen
Kirchham



